Master Race

List number: 28

Rk Bib Categ.
1 94 M
2 97
3 95 M
4 96 M
99 M
6 98 M

FIS Technical Delegate: Pierre TEYSSOT (FRA)

FIS Code
3290235
3290234
3480465
3290228
3290233
3480466

ROLLERSKI
. WORLD CUP

OROSLAVIE
Z005

V.,..

O0O0O0

Mass

Name Nat
Francesco BENETTI ITA
Marcello GIONTA ITA
Leonid GOLUBKOV RUS
Stefano CORRADIN ITA
Vittorino CORSO ITA
Viacheslav GORYACHEV RUS

National Technical Delegate: Zarko GALJANIC Distance: 16000m

Chief of Competition: Albert KONTAK

Total climb: Om

www.fis-ski.com

start 20/05/2005 at 15.20

Born
1962
1957
1963
1962
1951
1959

Track name: Oroslavje

Time
30:36.766
32:32.278
32:32.400
32:32.924
32:33.158
33:24.119

Behind
00:00.0
01:55.5
01:55.6
01:56.1
01:56.3
02:47.3
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